
Nationale LD
Vallée de Rabais - Ethe Virton 23.3.2025

SUD O LUX

Bernard HAAS
SUD O LUX
Course : LE
Distance : 4200m (Climbing 170m)
Time : 1:06:35 (15'51"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Virginie DEHULLU 1:20:38
3. Anne TAYMANS 1:39:06

1. 75 00:05:30 521m 10'33"/km
2. 85 00:01:37 00:07:07 135m 11'59"/km
3. 124 00:04:20 00:11:27 164m 26'25"/km
4. 103 00:02:42 00:14:09 128m 21'06"/km
5. 76 00:03:05 00:17:14 242m 12'44"/km
6. 99 00:02:41 00:19:55 136m 19'44"/km
7. 104 00:00:49 00:20:44
8. 127 00:09:56 00:30:40 382m 26'00"/km
9. 78 00:03:16 00:33:56 407m 8'02"/km

10. 79 00:03:09 00:37:05 180m 17'30"/km
11. 80 00:03:14 00:40:19 292m 11'04"/km
12. 82 00:07:06 00:47:25 500m 14'12"/km
13. 128 00:09:34 00:56:59 560m 17'05"/km
14. 165 00:09:26 01:06:25 470m 20'04"/km
15. 999 00:00:10 01:06:35 107m 1'33"/km
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